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11 237
12 238
13 220
14 204
15 221
16 206
17 209
18 224
19 233
20 217
21 235
22 231
23 234
24 232
25 215
26 213
27 211
28 216
29 218
30 212
31 223
32 222
33 205

Entrant

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
Energy corse srl

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

KR MOTORSPORT

LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TONY KART RACING TEAM
KR MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT
LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING
Parolin Racing CZ

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
SAUBER ACADEMY

FORZA RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
HK Motorsport

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
Ward Racing

TONY KART RACING TEAM
LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING
Ward Racing

Shamick Europe

PRK ASD

Parolin Racing CZ

DR SRL

KR MOTORSPORT
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Driver

DELIGNY ENZO
STOLCERMANIS TOMASS
CUMAN NICOLO’
BERGSTROM JOEL
NAKAMURA-BERTA KEAN
MODONESE RAFAEL
CARENINI DANNY
PAVAN SEBASTIANO
AL AZHARI KEANU
DEDECKER DOUWE
RODELLA ALVISE
ALDHAHERI RASHID
BIANCO SIMONE

CUI YUANPU
IPPOLITO PAOLO
POPOV MAKSIMILIAN
ANGELARD MAXIM
BECICKA JIRI

TANJU EMIR

DAVID ZACHARY
WISNIEWSKI GUSTAW
SULYAK KERIM
ANDERSEN RASMUS
ZHANG SHIMO
MURAVSHCHYK DMYTRO
LIU RUIQI

HALLMAN ENZO
MICHAILIDIS VASILIS
VINCI DANTE
STEFANI RONNIE
BIEROS DAVID

FOLGADO PINHEIRO BERNARD!

MULDERS BRUNO

Nat

=]

MLT TUR L
-H?i) E

(@

NArSEmGEINGET

Equipment

Parolin / TM Racing / VEGA
Energy corse / TM Racing / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM Racing / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM Racing / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA
TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR /1AME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM Racing / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM Racing / VEGA
CRG/IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA
Parolin / TM Racing / VEGA
TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
KR /1AME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM Racing / VEGA
TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
Parolin / TM Racing / VEGA
TONY KART / TM Racing / VEGA
Parolin / TM Racing / VEGA
DR/ TM Racing / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA
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Points
3
9

10
13
15
24
30
31
33
40
42
43
48
51
52
55
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WSK Euro Series Rnd 1 - Lonato (ITA) 14-17/07/2022
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